
Ivor Street Telephone 3802 6222 
[PO Box 366] Fax 3802 6200 
Browns Plains QLD 4118 Email administration@brownsplainsshs.eq.edu.au 

Uniform Shop Hours 

Term 4 | Weeks 9 & 10 

Week 9: 
Monday 1st December:       7:45am – 10:30am 
Tuesday 2nd December:       7:45am – 10:30am 
Wednesday 3rd December:       7:45am – 10:30am 
Thursday 4th December:            7:45am – 10:30am & 2:00pm – 4:30pm 
Friday 5th December:        7:45am – 10:30am 

Week 10: 
Monday 8th December:        
Tuesday 9th December:      
Wednesday 10th December:      
Thursday 11th December:      
Friday 12th December:        

7:45am – 10:30am 
7:45am – 10:30am 
7:45am – 10:30am 
7:45am – 10:30am & 2:00pm – 4:30pm            
CLOSED 
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